

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).788/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2009 in R No. 15/2008
& CRLA No. 7237/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BARAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., bail)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the
petitioner stating therein that the arguing counsel is
not well and on that ground, prayer is made for
adjournment for a week. As prayed, put up after one week.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master