

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 852/2010

BARAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1763/2010

Date : 13-06-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kaushik Dey, Adv.

Ms. Abha Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, hearing is adjourned.

List these matters tomorrow i.e. 14th June, 2018.

(SARITA PUROHIT)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER