

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 852/2010

BARAM SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1763/2010 (II)
(READY)

Date : 14-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For the parties:

Ms. Rebecca John, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Megha Bahl, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Abha sinha, Adv.
Ms. Maulshree, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, AOR
Mr. Priyanka Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Ms. Khushali, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly requested, list after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER